ACPE Semester 1 2024 Timetable - DAN and EDU units

Unit Code Unit Title FeT—
DAN1102  Foundations of Dance Tutorial 1
Foundations of Dance Tutorial 1
Foundations of Dance Tutorial 2
Foundations of Dance Tutorial 2
Foundations of Dance Tutorial 3
Foundations of Dance Tutorial 3
Foundations of Dance Workshop 1
Foundations of Dance Workshop 1
DAN1201 Dance Composition | Workshop 1
Dance Composition | Workshop 1
DAN2101  Classical Dance Styles Tutorial 1
Classical Dance Styles Tutorial 2
Classical Dance Styles Tutorial 3
Classical Dance Styles Workshop 1
DAN2202  Dance and Somatics Workshop 1
DAN3202 Dance and Communities Lecture
Dance and Communities Tutorial 1

Group
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Day

Tue
Tue
Fri
Fri
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri

Thu

Thu

Tue
Wed
Wed

Tue

Thu

Mon
Mon

(Current at 23/1/2024; may be subject to change)

Class Start

2:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM
11:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Class End

4:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM

12:00 PM
4:30 PM

3:00 PM
2:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM

Room type

dance studio
dance studio
dance studio
dance studio
dance studio
dance studio
dance studio

dance studio

dance studio

dance studio

dance studio
dance studio
dance studio

dance studio

dance studio

classroom

dance studio

Group Option™* : Students must attend "All" (where indicated) plus one of "1, 2, 3, etc". If only "1"is shown for a unit, students must attend all marked "1".
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ACPE Semester 1 2024 Timetable - DAN and EDU units

Unit Code

EDU1104

EDU2104

EDU2106

EDU2107

EDU2108

EDU2109

EDU3104

EDU4101

EDU4103

EDU4204

EDUEXP1

Unit Title

Intro to Teaching & Professional Experience

Advanced Classroom Skills

Advanced Classroom Skills

Teaching Physical Activity and Sport

Student Diversity & Socio-Cultural Influences

Student Diversity & Socio-Cultural Influences

Adolescent Health Issues

Teaching Dance 1
Teaching Dance 1
Teaching Dance 1
Teaching Dance 1

Teaching Dance 1

Teaching Stage 6 Dance
Teaching Stage 6 Dance
Teaching Stage 6 Dance
Teaching Stage 6 Dance

Principles & Practices in Assessment & Reporting

Principles & Practices in Assessment & Reporting

Teaching Students with Special Educational Needs

Transition to Teaching

Professional Experience 1

Class Type
Workshop 1

Lecture

Tutorial 1

Workshop 1

Lecture

Tutorial 1

Workshop 1

Lecture

Tutorial 1
Tutorial 2
Tutorial 3
Tutorial 4

Tutorial 1
Tutorial 2
Tutorial 3
Workshop 1

Workshop 1
Workshop 1

Workshop 1

Workshop 1

Practicum

Group
Option**
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Day

Thu

Tue

Tue

Wed

Thu
Thu

Mon

Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon

Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed

Fri
Fri

Mon

Mon

Fri

(Current at 23/1/2024; may be subject to change)

Class Start

12:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

9:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
9:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

whole day

Class End

3:00 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

Room type

classroom

classroom

classroom

hall

classroom

classroom

classroom

classroom

dance studio
dance studio
dance studio

dance studio

dance studio
dance studio
dance studio

dance studio

classroom

hall

classroom

classroom

schools

Group Option™* : Students must attend "All" (where indicated) plus one of "1, 2, 3, etc". If only "1"is shown for a unit, students must attend all marked "1".
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