ACPE Semester 1 2024 Timetable - DAN and EDU units

(Current at 23/1/2024; may be subject to change)

Unit Code	Unit Title	Class Type	Group Option**	Day	Class Start	Class End	Room type
DAN1102	Foundations of Dance	Tutorial 1	1	Tue	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	dance studio
	Foundations of Dance	Tutorial 1	2	Tue	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	dance studio
	Foundations of Dance	Tutorial 2	1	Fri	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	dance studio
	Foundations of Dance	Tutorial 2	2	Fri	9:30 AM	11:30 AM	dance studio
	Foundations of Dance	Tutorial 3	1	Thu	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	dance studio
	Foundations of Dance	Tutorial 3	2	Thu	11:30 AM	1:00 PM	dance studio
	Foundations of Dance	Workshop 1	1	Fri	9:30 AM	11:30 AM	dance studio
	Foundations of Dance	Workshop 1	2	Fri	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	dance studio
DAN1201	Dance Composition I	Workshop 1	1	Thu	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	dance studio
	Dance Composition I	Workshop 1	2	Thu	1:30 PM	4:30 PM	dance studio
DAN2101	Classical Dance Styles	Tutorial 1	1	Tue	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	dance studio
	Classical Dance Styles	Tutorial 2	1	Wed	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	dance studio
	Classical Dance Styles	Tutorial 3	1	Wed	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	dance studio
	Classical Dance Styles	Workshop 1	1	Tue	10:00 AM	1:00 PM	dance studio
DAN2202	Dance and Somatics	Workshop 1	1	Thu	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	dance studio
DAN3202	Dance and Communities	Lecture	1	Mon	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
	Dance and Communities	Tutorial 1	1	Mon	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	dance studio

ACPE Semester 1 2024 Timetable - DAN and EDU units

(Current at 23/1/2024; may be subject to change)

Unit Code	Unit Title	Class Type	Group Option**	Day	Class Start	Class End	Room type
EDU1104	Intro to Teaching & Professional Experience	Workshop 1	1	Thu	12:00 PM	3:00 PM	classroom
EDU2104	Advanced Classroom Skills	Lecture	1	Tue	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	classroom
	Advanced Classroom Skills	Tutorial 1	1	Tue	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	classroom
EDU2106	Teaching Physical Activity and Sport	Workshop 1	1	Wed	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	hall
EDU2107	Student Diversity & Socio-Cultural Influences	Lecture	1	Thu	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	classroom
	Student Diversity & Socio-Cultural Influences	Tutorial 1	1	Thu	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	classroom
EDU2108	Adolescent Health Issues	Workshop 1	1	Mon	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	classroom
EDU2109	Teaching Dance 1	Lecture	1	Mon	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
	Teaching Dance 1	Tutorial 1	1	Wed	8:30 AM	10:30 AM	dance studio
	Teaching Dance 1	Tutorial 2	1	Mon	12:30 PM	2:00 PM	dance studio
	Teaching Dance 1	Tutorial 3	1	Wed	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	dance studio
	Teaching Dance 1	Tutorial 4	1	Mon	2:00 PM	3:30 PM	dance studio
EDU3104	Teaching Stage 6 Dance	Tutorial 1	1	Mon	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	dance studio
	Teaching Stage 6 Dance	Tutorial 2	1	Mon	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	dance studio
	Teaching Stage 6 Dance	Tutorial 3	1	Wed	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	dance studio
	Teaching Stage 6 Dance	Workshop 1	1	Wed	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	dance studio
EDU4101	Principles & Practices in Assessment & Reporting	Workshop 1	1	Fri	12:00 PM	3:00 PM	classroom
	Principles & Practices in Assessment & Reporting	Workshop 1	1	Fri	12:00 PM	3:00 PM	hall
EDU4103	Teaching Students with Special Educational Needs	Workshop 1	1	Mon	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	classroom
EDU4204	Transition to Teaching	Workshop 1	1	Mon	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
EDUEXP1	Professional Experience 1	Practicum	1	Fri	whole day		schools